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5/17/24, 5:40 PM

about:blank

1

TFS (R&R WORKS) PVT LTD.

DOM

NO

STICKER ROX

Transaction No. :
PO Number :
Transaction Date :
Invoice Number :
Batch Number :
Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :
UID:

Location :
Vendor Name :
Description :
Contact Person :
Contact Number :

Email :

Address :

State :

Contract Details :
TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :
MSME :

Service Tax Number :

Vendor Code :
Account No.@1 :

IFSC Code@1 :

Bank Address@1 :

Currency :
Conversion Rate :

Deployment :

AR e i R

ISE-418 .

[PO-434

[17-05-2024 05:39 pm

[b2020002600

:

[15-05-2024

&

[Abhishek Sharma

IMain Store - Karnal

=

|J ubilant Food Works Limited

[RAWMAT

lVlshaI Gupta/Jatin Rai

9871119824/9210052955

ljatin.rai@jublfood.com

Khasra No-121//14,15,16/1,7/2
122//10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,, Farrukhnagar

‘Uttar Pradesh

[01-07-2023 - 31-05-2024

-

[06AABCD1821C1ZF

[V0000382

[00030330006398

[HDEC0000003

ez v o o gy v ) s ) SR (] ST I SRS S ] easom

209-214, KAILASH
BUILDING,26, KASTURBA
GANDHI MARG, NEW DELHI

L

-

|TFS Karnal

Deployment Address : [-
Deployment GSTIN : I-

Deployment VAT Number @ l-

34.8

N

9000} 18%

SGB &

about:blank

2 |DOM BOX GB

2552 INOS(1NOS)

335

670.00000] 18%




. 5/17/24, 5:40 PM

DOUBLE
TACO IHOP

about:blank

DOM BOX
LARGE IHOP

2447

NOS(INOS)

133

50

665.00000

18%

119:7

0.00

784.7

DOM MASALA
FLAKES
CHILLI RED
8GM SACHET

1286

PAC(500NOS)

244.59

244.59000

5%

12.2295

0.00

256.8195

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
REG 155GM

1817

TRAY(15NOS)

119.7

718.20000

5%

35.91

0.00

754.11

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 495GM

1216

TRAY(6NOS)

146.03

146.03000

5%

7.3015

0.00

153.3315

DOM DOUGH
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM

1231

TRAY(15NOS)

131.64

921.48000

5%

46.074

0.00

967.554

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 275GM

1219

TRAY(12NOS)

7255

862.75000

5%

43.1375

0.00

905.8875

DOM
SEASONING
PANEER MIX
30GM

1266

PAC(30GR)

8.39

41.95000

12%

5.034

0.00

46.984

10

DOM SAUCE
MAYONNAISE
MINT
FOODCRAFT
500GM

1811

PAC(500GR)

80.84

80.84000

12%

9.7008

0.00

90.5408

1

=

DOM SOFT
DRINK 7UP
BOTTLE
500ML
MRP60/-

1432

NOS(1NOS)

18.91

453.84000

28%

127.0752

54.4608

0.00

635.376

12

SOFT DRINK
MIRINDA PET
BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

1912

NOS(INOS)

18.89

24

453.36000

28%

126.9408

54.4032

0.00

634.704

13

SOFT DRINK
PEPSI BLACK
CAN 300ML
MRP60/-

1029

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24

453.84000

28%

127.0752

54.4608

0.00

635.376

14

DOM
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

1278

PAC(500NOS)

213.14

213.14000

12%

25.5768

0.00

238.7168

15

DOM
CHICKEN
RASHERS
FROZEN
250GM

1235

PAC(250GR)

114.63

114.63000

5%

5.7315

0.00

120.3615

16

DOM WRAP
TACO FLKY
NO

1220

NOS(INOS)

5.83

21

122.43000

5%

6.1215

0.00.

128.5515

17

DOM PATY
VEG ARANCHI
490GM

1221

PAC(490GR)

91.75

91.75000

12%

11.01

0.00

102.76

18

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

1217

KGS(1000GR)

336.95

8086.80000

12%

970.416

0.00

9057.216,

DOM
CHICKEN
PERI PERI
FROZEN
500GM

PAC(500GR)

238.41

238.41000

12%

28.6092

0.00

267.0192

20

DOM
CHICKEN BBQ

about:blank

1230

KGS(1000GR)

236.69

236.69000

12%

28.4028

0.00

265.0928

2/3




5/17/24, 5:40 PM

PEPPER
|FROZEN KG

about:blank

21{DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

1555

KGS(1000GR) {200.59

200.59000 18%| 36.1062

0.00§236.6962

22|DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-

1415

NOS(INOS) | 18.93

120}-

2271.60000] 28%

636.048{272.592

0.00} 3180.24

231DOM HKS
KITCHEN
ROLL NO

1304

NOS(INOS)

299.00000} 18%

W
\FS)
o)
%3

352.821- -

24|DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
GARLIC &
TACO 250NO

1261

PAC(250NOS) | 0.58

100]-

58.00000§ 18% 10.44

0.00 68.441- -

25|DOM
CORRUGATED
PAPER CUT
SHEET 100NO

1425

NOS(INOS) | 0.93

100}-

93.00000{ 18% 16.74

0.00f 109.74

26|{DOM TISSUE
PAPER 100NO
PKT

1284

NOS(INOS) 16.83

25}-

420.75000f 18%| 75.735

0.00} 496.485

27|DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
REGULAR
PKT

1283

NOS(INOS) 0.55

100}-

55.00000{ 18% 99

0.00 64.9]- -

28|DOM CUP
PAPER 1g0ML
NO

1375

NOS(INOS) 1.48

400]-

592.00000f 18%]| 106.56

0.00] 698.56}- -

29|DOM BOX
REGULAR
[HOP

2231

NOS(INOS)

100} -

376.00000) 18% 67.68

0.00) 443.68}- -

30{DOM HKS
HAND
SANITIZER
LTR

1250

NOS(INOS) 150

N
1

750.00000] 18% 135

0.00 885]- -

IGST 18%

4214.23

Sub Total Amount :
Discount Amount :
Total Amount :
Total Tax :

Taxable Amount :

Grand Total :

Grand Total In Words :

758.5614

19966.5600

3446.8725

19966.5600

I
i
!
l
5
l

|
|
19966.5600(]
|
|
|

23413.0000

Twenty Three thousand Fouf
hundred and Thirteen only

758.5614

IGST 5% 3130.11 156.5055 156.5055 (|
IGST 12% 8989.58 1078.7496 1078.7496 (
CESS 12% 3632.64 4359168 0 435.916
IGST 28% 3632.64 1017.1392 1017.1392 (
STORE EXECUTIVE SIGNATURE
r—— “""""‘
M R s e} PVL Ltd. |
[#Grub Hub@Kamal TFS (RER Works)
\ Karnal H,fvfe,h village Jhanjar \
: + NH-44, villags <
| 22.5 Kilometer Stone, 132001
{ s f?“'."g.i"j?.[?/??s'{%@"hi i)
about:blank

(RLestaurant Momagen )

3/3




